
Summer Examinations - Stone Lodge School
DATE AM/PM Duration Board Exam Topic Subject 
Mon 28 April Monring/Afternoon08:45 - 15:30 EDEXL/GCSE Externally set assignment ART
Tues 29 April Monring/Afternoon08:45 - 15:30 EDEXL/GCSE Externally set assignment ART

Thur 01 May UKMT period 6/7 UKMT Maths 7/8
Thur 01 May Monring 2 hr 30 min RQF BTEC National Fitness Training and Programming for Health, Sport and Wellbeing 31525H YR12 Sport

Tu 06 May Monring 2h EDEXL/GCSE BTEC Tech AwardBEN03/01 Health and Wellbeing Health and Social care

Wed 07 May Monring 2h EDEXL/GCSE BTEC Tech AwardBEN03/01 Marketing and Finance for Enterprise Enterprise/Business 
Wed 07 May Monring (10:20) 3hrs RQF BTEC National Microcontroller Systems for Engineers 31725H YR13 Engineering

Thur 08 May Monring 1h 30m EDEXL/GCSE BTEC Tech AwardBSP03/01 Developing Fitness to Improve Other Participants Performance in Sport and Physical Activity
Thur 08 May Monring 1h 45m EDEXL/GCSE 1DR0 3A Set Text A-Theatre Makers in Practice Drama
Thur 08 May Monring (11:20) 3hrs RQF BTEC National Microcontroller Systems for Engineers 31725H YR13 Engineering

Fri 09 May Monring (11:20) 3hrs RQF BTEC National Microcontroller Systems for Engineers 31725H YR13 Engineering

Mon 12 May Monring 1h 45m AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 English Literature
Mon 12 May Afternoon 1h 30m OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn Computer science 
Mon 12 May Monring (11:20) 3hrs RQF BTEC National Microcontroller Systems for Engineers 31725H YR13 Engineering

Tue 13 May Monring 1h 45m AQA 8062/ Religious Studies A Paper A/B Religious Studies
Tue 13 May Afternoon 1h 15m AQA 8464/B/1F and 1H Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 Science -  Biology  
Tue 13 May Monring (11:20) 3hrs RQF BTEC National Microcontroller Systems for Engineers 31725H YR13 Engineering

Wed 14 May Monring 1h 30m AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 Geography 

Thu 15 May Monring 1h 30m EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Non Calculator [F] Maths 
Thu 15 May Monring 1h 30m EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Non Calculator [F] Maths 

Friday 16 May Morning 1h 15m EDEXL/GCSE Migrants in britain History

Mon 19 May Morning 1h 15m AQA 8464/C/1F and 1H Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 Science - Chemistry 

Tue 20 May Morning 2h 15m AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 English Literature



Tue 20 May Afternoon 1h 30m OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn Computer Science 

Wed 21 May Morning 45mins AQA 8658/LH Paper 1 French
Wed 21 May Morning 1h 00m AQA 8658/RH Paper 3 French
Wed 21 May Afternoon 1h 45m AQA 8062/2A and 2B Religious Studies A Paper 2 Religious Studies 

Thur 22 May Monring 1h 15m AQA 8464/P/1H/F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 1  Science - Physics 
Thur 22 May Monring 2 hr RQF BTEC National Engineering Principles 31706H Unit 1 YR12 Engineering 

Thur 22 May Afternoon 1h 30m WJEC 5799U30-1 Solving Engineering Problems 1h 30m Engineering

Fri 23 May Monring 1h 45m AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 English Language 

Mon 02 Jun Monring 45m AQA 8633/LH - Italian Paper 1 Italian
Mon 02 Jun Monring 1h AQA 8633/RH - Italian Paper 3 Italian

Tue 03 Jun Afternoon 45mins AQA 8658/LH Paper 1 Polish
Tue 03 Jun Afternoon 1h 00m AQA 8658/RH Paper 3 Polish

Wed 04 Jun Monring 1h 30m EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Calculator [F] Maths
Wed 04 Jun Monring 1h 30m EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Calculator [F] Maths

Thur 05 Jun Monring 1h 50m EDEXL/GCSE Paper 2: Period study & British depth study History
Thur 05 Jun Afternoon 1h 25m AQA Paper 4: Writing in French Higher Tier French

Fri 06 Jun Monring 1h 45m AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 English Language Paper 2
Fri 06 Jun Afternoon 1h 30m AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 Geography Paper 2

Mon 09 Jun Monring 1h 15m AQA 8464/B/2H/F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 2 Science Biology 
Mon 09 Jun Afternoon 1h 20m AQA Paper 4: Writing in Italian Higher Tier Italian

Tue 10 Jun Morning 45m/1h AQA Spanish Listening/Reading Test Tier H Spainsh
Tue 10 Jun Morning 35m/45m AQA Spanish Listening/Reading Test Tier F Spainsh
Tue 10 Jun Afternoon 1h 30m EDEXL/GCSE Paper 3: Modern depth study History

Wed 11 Jun Morning 1h 30m EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F  Calculator [F] Maths
Wed 11 Jun Morning 1h 30m EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Calculator [H] Maths



Thur 12 Jun Morning 1h 30m AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 Geography 

Fri 13 Jun Morning 1h 15m AQA 8464/C/2H/F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Paper 2 Science Chemistry 
Fri 13 Jun Afternoon 1h 15m AQA 8688/WH Polish Paper 4 Polish

Mon 16 Jun Morning 1h 15m AQA 8464/P/2H/F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 2 Science  Physics 
Mon 16 June Afternoon 1h 45m EDEXL/GCSE Component 3: Appraising Music

Tue 17 Jun Morning 1h 15m AQA Spanish writing Test Tier H Spainsh
Tue 17 Jun Morning 1h 00m AQA Spanish writing Test Tier F Spainsh
Tue 17 Jun Afternoon 1h 30m OCR J309/01  Food preparation and nutrition - Written Paper Food Preparation & Nutrition


